
PACHET MATERIALE INSTALATII SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 69336728

Data publicarii	19.05.22	Coduri CPV	44115210-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.018,07 RON - 3.018,07 RON

Descriere: STICLA SUDURA 8 BUC 1 2.52 2.52 MASCA SUDURA BUC 1 164.71 164.71 RED ZN 1-3/4 BUC 100 3.3613 336.13 RED AL 1-3/4 BUC 100 5.042 504.2 LOCTITE BUC 10 56.303 563.03 GALEATA CU MOP BUC 1 34.03 34.03 MATURA PLASTIC BUC 1 15.55 15.55 FARAS BUC 1 11.34 11.34 BURETE BUC 5 4.202 21.01 GARNITURA 1 1/4' BUC 10 0.84 8.4 GARNITURA 1 1/2 BUC 10 1.261 12.61 GARNITURA 2" BUC 10 1.261 12.61 MANOMETRU 0-10BARI BUC 4 14.285 57.14 MANOMETRU 0-16BARI BUC 4 14.285 57.14 AERISITOR AUTOMAT 3/4 BUC 5 23.11 115.55 NIPLU ZN 3/4 BUC 20 2.941 58.82 SUPAPA SENS 1 1/2 BUC 2 59.245 118.49 SURUB M6+SAIBA+PIULITA BUC 10 0.672 6.72 BATERIE LAVOAR SANOBI BUC 1 238.66 238.66 SAPUN SOLID BUC 20 4.2017 84.03 SOLUTIE DOMESTOS BUC 3 8.8233 26.47 DETERGENT VASE SANO 1L BUC 2 11.765 23.53 SAPUN LICHID BUC 3 8.4033 25.21 MANUSI PROT BUC 15 4.622 69.33 HARTIE IGENICA BAX 13 10.5038 136.55 ROLA HARTIE BUC 40 3.7815 151.26 DISC ABRAZIV CERAMIC BUC 2 81.515 163.03.
